W B LAsEtaeE, LAE ) 8B (458) W Pictures shown are for reference,exact size basis on real product.All right reserved.
W FAFFRAWEN, WEENOFBTEL. W We have been working and innovating with un-stop step.If any changes,we do not make an

extra announce, pl

ZiZmigdl (388 ) SRARAE

CIXI MINGKAI (MINGXIN) SANITARY WARE CO.,LTD.

ik : T ERET KRS T RKAEAKEE1S #R4%/PC. : 315326
Add : No.861,Lu An Road,Cangtian Industrial Zone,Changhe,Cixi,Zhejiang,PR. China
E3jE/Tel : 0086-574-63407367 63406400 63407776

&5 /Fax : 0086-574-63406309

E-mail : zss@cnbmingxin.com

& www.cnbmingxin.com

% Comfortable”

Catalog General Version 2023 /2024

Excellence for desig
Global supplier o
products since 2000




(& Comfortable’

e TR

FIREENRI (B8) FEERASMIIT0008, Kt PE/KE DAL EM N TTREZN
ERASHERS, E8T+SFRNTLEE, ®Y (B8 BOTRESHNEFARSMNEEE L™
mARSS, BT SGSAENISOI0REBERAFTIANE, REECUPCILEEMIACSEIAIL,

REAL: UhHERASH, BRLRENELE EFKER,

IR FrRIARSORIRBIRA, RRERIRAT RIS’ FORSSTLAHEMst
MEF,

BSFAR: BEHERTK, EESKRU, FRI-RIORENBAFR, RIREHIE
. BEEL. BFURRIEF R, HEASBRNTHEEFRER.

SR —ETH, BFRERNRESHEEN, BREEET. HEUH. ESHR NRIEES,
BB REENHIERE, BRRERRNER, BEHTFREATLRR.

COMFORTABLE
ABOUT US

Founded in 2000, depending on the sanitary & hardware manufacture advantages of Cixi - China Plumbing & Sanitary Industry Base, After more
than 20 years' profession & concentration, Ningbo Cixi Mingkai Sanitary Ware Co, Ltd. is devoted to high efficient customers' service &
comprehensive products’ service. We have got ISO90001 system certificate issued by SGS,North American CUPC & French ACS certificates, etc.
Quality first: according to guide of market’s demand, construct the production system of “Quality Control From The Fountainhead”

We provide more shower solutions

Adjustable Ausabe  Pufiatonct  Massagesel Keeping the responsibility & brand spirits of “Be true to our words, be attentive to the quality’, undertaking the mission of “Concentration on
Technalogy topspray  mutiunclional  water qualty deaning -
hand-held shower details, continuous innovation, initiation for environment protection’, Cixi Mingkai Sanitary Ware Co,, Ltd. will always pursue consummate

manufacture skils & stable development target to push sanitary ware industry develop forward

Innovation development: new products' research & innovation according to actual demand, improve the products’ performance & design quickly
& efficiently, we have got a number of functional new pattern & appearance patents.

Initiate industry upgrading: insist on “Production localization, market globalizatiory, with a series of equipment & technology’s upgrading, carry
on large scale, intellectualized & digitized production upgrading to meet daily increasing demand from markets & customers




% C.omfortable®

Catalog General Version 2023/2024

PRODUCTS CATALOG

www.cnbmingxin.com

01/17

18/30

31/46

47/55

56/62

63/69

70/74

75/78

79/80

81/82

83/84

85/89

HWHATERS

Shower Column Series

AEWTRR RS

Stainless Steel Shower Head Series

WAEERZRS

Shower Set Series

BT/ TR RS

ABS Shower Head / Hand Shower Set Series

HRET

Hand Shower Series

FHETES

Sliding Bar Series

SERS

Shower Arm Series

KIELEF

Faucet Series

BEIRZT

Bracket Series

DIKRRERS

Diverter Series

RERT

Shower Hose Series

Hittfe &5

Other Accessories Series



