



MINGKAI MINGXIN

Excellence for design, diligency for service Global supplier of professional shower products since 2000



慈溪市铭凯(铭鑫)洁具有限公司

CIXI MINGKAI (MINGXIN) SANITARY WARE CO.,LTD.

地址:浙江省慈溪市长河镇沧田工业区芦庵公路861号 邮编/P.C.: 315326 Add: No.861,Lu An Road,Cangtian Industrial Zone,Changhe,Cixi,Zhejiang,P.R. China 电话/Tel: 0086-574-63407367 63406400 63407776 传真/Fax: 0086-574-63406309

E-mail: zss@cnbmingxin.com



www.cnbmingxin.com



Comfortable®









COMFORTABLE ABOUT US







We provide more shower solutions

















宁波慈溪市铭凯(铭鑫)洁具有限公司成立于2000年,依托"中国水暖卫浴产业基地"-浙江宁波慈溪的 卫浴五金制造优势,经过二十多年的专业专注,铭凯(铭鑫)致力于提供高效的客户服务和全面专业的产 品服务,通过了SGS公司ISO9001质量管理体系认证,及美国CUPC和法国的ACS等认证。

质量为上:以市场需求为导向,建设以"质量从源头控制"的生产体系。

创新驱动: 新产品研发与创新按需投入, 快速有效提升产品性能与设计, 并已取得多项实用新型和外

倡导产业升级:坚持"制造本土化,营销全球化",并通过一系列的设备和技术升级,积极推进规模 化、智能化、数字化的制造升级,以满足日益增长的市场与客户需求。

秉承"一诺千铭,鑫于品质"的责任与品牌精神,肩负"专注细节、持续创新、倡导环保"的品牌使命, 将持续追求精湛的制造技艺,追求稳定发展的目标,致力于卫浴行业发展。

Founded in 2000, depending on the sanitary & hardware manufacture advantages of Cixi - China Plumbing & Sanitary Industry Base, After more than 20 years' profession & concentration, Ningbo Cixi Mingkai Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd. is devoted to high efficient customers' service & comprehensive products' service. We have got ISO90001 system certificate issued by SGS, North American CUPC & French ACS certificates, etc. Quality first: according to guide of market's demand, construct the production system of "Quality Control From The Fountainhead".

Innovation development: new products' research & innovation according to actual demand, improve the products' performance & design quickly & efficiently, we have got a number of functional new pattern & appearance patents.

Initiate industry upgrading: insist on "Production localization, market globalization", with a series of equipment & technology's upgrading, carry on large scale, intellectualized & digitized production upgrading to meet daily increasing demand from markets & customers.

Keeping the responsibility & brand spirits of "Be true to our words, be attentive to the quality", undertaking the mission of "Concentration on details, continuous innovation, initiation for environment protection", Cixi Mingkai Sanitary Ware Co., Ltd. will always pursue consummate manufacture skills & stable development target to push sanitary ware industry develop forward.



PRODUCTS CATALOG

01/17	淋浴柱系列 Shower Column Series
18/30	不锈钢顶喷系列 Stainless Steel Shower Head Series
31/46	淋浴套装系列 Shower Set Series
47/55	塑料顶喷/花洒套装系列 ABS Shower Head / Hand Shower Set Se
56/62	花洒系列 Hand Shower Series
63/69	升降杆系列 Sliding Bar Series
70/74	弯管系列 Shower Arm Series
75/78	水龙头系列 Faucet Series
79/80	壁架系列 Bracket Series
81/82	分水器系列 Diverter Series
83/84	软管系列 Shower Hose Series
85/89	其他配件系列 Other Accessories Series

www.cnbmingxin.com